Heavy Duty Carrier Bars, CBU
This heavy duty carrier bar for mounting heavy components,
such as transformers, is supplied with T-shaped sliding
bolts and is equipped with slotted holes for mounting in any
position within the enclosure.
FEATURES
Description: Heavy duty carrier bar for mounting heavy components e.g. transformers. Supplied with T-shaped sliding bolts
and equipped with slotted holes for mounting in any position, both in width and depth of the enclosure.
Material: 2.5 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair with mounting accessories and 4 T-shaped sliding bolts.
We connect and protect
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness: 2.5mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Zinc Plated
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Article Number Height Width Depth Load Rating
Enclosure
Material
CBU1000
CBU1000 49mm 1000mm 31mm 1800N Mild Steel
CBU1200
CBU1200 49mm 1200mm 31mm 1500N Mild Steel
CBU400
CBU400 49mm 400mm 31mm 3000N Mild Steel
CBU500
CBU500 49mm 500mm 31mm 3000N Mild Steel
CBU600
CBU600 49mm 600mm 31mm 3000N Mild Steel
CBU800
CBU800 49mm 800mm 31mm 2250N Mild Steel
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
The maximum load is indicated per bar.
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.